3PAG6 - Lewisburg -

Fox Hollow

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 09 / 27
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Pennsylvania
United States of America

540ft (165m)

GMT -5

40.99310, -76.90238
land

3PA6

n/a

3PA6

366m (1201ft)
82°/262°
30m (100ft)
grass

No airport communication available for 3PA6

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
MIP MILTON VORTAC 10.8 82.7°
SEG SELINSGROVE VOR/DME 12.1 174.8°
FQM WILLIAMSPORT VOR/DME 21.5 20.2°
RAV RAVINE VORTAC 29.7 145.4°
BZJ BELLGROVE (INDIANTOWN GAP) NDB 37 147.9°
UN PENUE (STATE COLLEGE) NDB 38.3 264.3°
HAR HARRISBURG VORTAC 42.1 193.6°
MD ENOLA (HARRISBURG) NDB 44.8 179.8°
SFK STONYFORK VOR/DME 48.1 323.6°
CX LATLE (HARRISBURG) NDB 49.1 187.2°
LRP LANCASTER VOR/DME 59.3 145°

frequency
109.20
110.40
114.40
114.60
328
388
112.50
204
108.60
219
117.30
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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